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C.1 Above Pay  

Name                                                           Position                                                         

Peg McKenzie 

Kay Olson 

John DuPlayee 

Sam Hernandez 

Ben Goetz 

Ron Volz 

Lauren Pfeiffer 

Jeremy Zimmerman 

Middle School Student Council 

Children’s Play Technical Assistant 

50% Assistant Baseball Coach 

50% Assistant Baseball Coach 

Assistant Baseball Coach 

Assistant Softball Coach 

Assistant Softball Coach 

50% Middle School Girls Assistant Basketball Coach 

 

C.2 Volunteers 

Name                                                           Position                                                         

Bill Cook 

Aaron Cook 

Baseball 

Baseball 

 

C.3 Resignations 

Name                                                           Position                                                         

Kay Olson Middle School Volleyball Coach 

 

C.4 Retirements 

Name                                                           Position                                                         

Larry Carstensen Maintenance  

 

D.  Donations 

                                                                                                              

In Memory of Gary Miller 

Steigerwaldt Land Services, Inc. 

Jeffrey & Barbara Schmidt 

  

$100.00  

$100.00 

 

Cross Country Scholarship 

Cross Country Scholarship 

Viegut’s Do-It Express     $500.00 Elementary STEM Program 

 

E. Hatchet Pride Project Donations 

                                                                                                              

Tomahawk Ace Hardware 

Erv’s Sales & Service 

Cerny’s Greenhouse of Tomahawk 

Anonymous 

Northern Sight Vision Clinic LLC 

Taffy 

Ed and Mary Steigerwaldt 

Jeffrey Johnson 

Tom & Sue Loka 

 $500.00 

$1,000.00 

$1,000.00 

$1,000.00 

$500.00 

$175,000.00 

$2,000.00 

50.00 

$2,000.00 



Jackie & Judith Leggett 

Portable Welding & Repair, LLC 

Technology Management 

WJJQ 

WJJQ 

Terry Timm 

Hobs Service Center LLC 

Jim Jarvis 

Anonymous 

Cindy Medinger 

Arnott Trucking, Inc. 

$200.00 

$1,000.00 

$1,000.00 

$1,500.00 

Donated $1,500 in on air shows  and ads as needed 

$2,000.00 

$100.00 

$25.00 

$500.00 

$100.00 

$1000.00 

 


